TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN

4 YEAR INTUITION RATE PLAN
RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note: The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.
Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 581.77 996.77
2 864.30 1,694.30
3 1,146.83 2,391.83
4 1,429.36 3,089.36
5 1,711.89 3,786.89
6 1,996.43 4,486.43
7 2,278.96 5,183.96
8 2,561.50 5,881.50
9 2,844.03 6,579.03
10 3,126.56 7,276.56
11 3,405.61 7,970.61
12 3,661.44 8,641.44
13 3,917.27 9,312.27
14 4,139.39 9,949.39
15 4,361.51 10,586.51
16 4,583.63 11,223.63
17 4,805.75 11,860.75
18 5,027.87 12,497.87
19 5,249.99 13,134.99
20 5,472.12 13,772.12
21 5,694.24 14,409.24

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 456.77 871.77
2 739.30 1,569.30
3 1,015.33 2,260.33
4 1,274.86 2,934.86
5 1,534.39 3,609.39
6 1,795.93 4,285.93




SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees
Hours Texas Resident Non-resident
1 456.77 871.77
2 739.30 1,569.30
3 1,021.83 2,266.83
4 1,304.36 2,964.36
5 1,586.89 3,661.89
6 1,858.43 4,348.43
7 2,117.96 5,022.96
8 2,377.50 5,697.50
9 2,637.03 6,372.03
10 2,896.56 7,046.56
11 3,155.61 7,720.61
12 3,411.44 8,391.44




